
Ringering

23

24

25

26

27 36

35

34

33

32

31

30

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

Reserved

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79 85

90

Blackwell

Jepson

121

122

123

124

125

126

North

BLOCK H CREMAINS SPACES

LOT 12 LOT 13 LOT 36

LOT 36 LOT 37 LOT 60

Kett

Davis

Reserved

Atkins

Hoover

Hoover Stanton

Madeira

Behnke

Behnke

Madeira Kendall

Atwood Gibson

Atwood

GibsonEaston

Williams

Taylor

Davis

Watson

Taghon

Dakan

Tarter

Reserved

Ringering

Reserved

Schmidt Schmidt

Rosentrater Rosentrater

Annable

Gash Salzer

Reserved Daniels

Warren

Jerman Jerman

Sherman

Skinner

Skinner

Pilgreen

Reserved

Reserved Reserved

Sherman

Reserved Reserved

MiracleMiracle

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 13

148

9

10

15

16

11

12

17

18

19 28

20

21

22

29
Kett

St. John

Bayer Bayer

Reserved

St. John

Obermeier

Haines Haines

WinterReserved

Affolter Affolter

Reserved

Hintz

MaurerReserved

Hintz

Affolter

Taylor Taylor

80

81

82

83

84

86

87

88

89

Reserved

Reserved

Schopp

Cornett

Harlan

Lawrence

Lytsell

Wolcott

92

93

95

Ferry
91

Semperboni
96

94

102

101

100

99

98

97

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved Reserved

Reserved

103
Payne

104

Reserved

105

106

108

107

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved
109

Eide Reserved

Denniston

Mulbreght

Mulbreght

Arreola

Reserved

Hansen

110

111

112

113

114

Reserved

Reserved

115

116

117

118

119

120
Tibbits Newman

Martin

Reserved

Cranford

Reserved

Funk

Reserved

Sahm

Reserved

Perkins

Casciato

Bell

Reserved

Reserved

Reserved

Wolcott

Skinner


