BLOCK H CREMAINS SPACES

1 Kett	F	7 Easton	13 Gibson	19 Taylor	28 Tarter	37 Reserved	46 Daniels	55 Kett	61 Obermeier	67 Affolter	73 Affolter	79 Denniston	85 Blackwell	91 Ferry	97	
2		8	14	20 Watson	29 Reserved	38 Warren	47 Reserved	56	62	68	74		86	<u> </u>	Reserved 98	
Davis	At	twood	Williams	21 Davis	30 Ringering	39 Jerman	48 Jerman	St. John	St. John	Affolter	Reserved	80 Reserved	86 Harlan	92 Mulbreght	Reserved	
3 Reserved	Δτ	9 twood	15 Gibson	22 Taghon	31 Ringering	40 Reserved	49 Reserved	57 Bayer	63 Bayer	69 Hintz	75 Hintz	81	87	93	99	
	7.6			23 Reserved	32 Dakan	41 Sherman	50 Sherman	1				Reserved	Lawrence	Mulbreght	Reserved	
4 Atkins	M	10 Iadeira	16 Kendall	24 Schmidt	33 Schmidt	42 Reserved	51 Reserved	58 Reserved	64 Reserved	70 Reserved	76 Maurer	82 Schopp	88 Lytsell	94 Reserved	100 Reserved	
5	0.44	11	17	25 Rosentrater	34 Rosentrater	43 Miracle	52 Miracle	59	65	71	77	83	89	95	101	
Hoover	IVIC	aueira	Behnke	26	35 Passaruad	44 Pilgreen	53 Ckinnor	Haines	Haines	Taylor	Taylor	Wolcott	Wolcott	Arreola	Reserved	
6 Hoover	Sto	12 tanton	18 Behnke	27 Gash	Reserved 36 Salzer	45 Skinner	54 Skinner	60 Reserved	66 Winter	72 Eide	78 Reserved	84 Cornett	90 Jepson	96 Semperboni	102 Reserved	

LOT 12 LOT 36



103 Payne	109 Reserved	115 Sahm	121 Cranford	
104 Reserved	110 Reserved	116 Bell	122 Reserved	
105 Reserved	111 Reserved	117 Perkins	123 Martin	
106 Reserved	112 Reserved	118 Funk	124 Reserved	1
107 Reserved	113 Casciato	119 Reserved	125 Reserved	
108 Hansen	114 Reserved	120 Tibbits	126 Newman	